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RESULTATLISTE
ENEBAKK RUNDT

Knut VYoreland

Petter Foyn

0. Lynne

Jarle Haugland

Knut Petter VYangol
T. Pettersen

Eskil Kristiansen
Badrd Holmboe Larsen
Harald Lotveit

Lars Kristian Gylver
Jarl-0tto Strommen
Magne Tvar Renningen
Geir Gjerpe

Kai Stian Fagernes

Arild von Krogh
per JIvar Netteberg
Havard Julner

Thor Johannessen.

Roger Amundsen
Frode Egedius
John Brendbakken
Morten Jensen
Truls Arild Wold
Morten “delien
Morten Hagen
0la Sazther
Rune Sollien
0la Kr. Holter
Bjorn Stokkeland
Per Morten Haukeland
Frank lestad
Knut Bergsholm
Erik Liland
Pyvind Hartvedt
Gustav Bjorke
Tore Wstreng Jr.
Ppivind Letveit
Pivind Johansen
Trond Fiskerud
pivind Medaas
0la Furu
Lasse Gallefoss
Anders Moe

0le Johan Bergsrenning

Kjell Arve Sveum

’].

MATI 1882

Ringerike SK

Hero
Oppegard IL
Oslo

Hero
Oppegéard IL
Strammen
Lillestrom
Nesbru

BOC

Oslo
Oslo
Hero

Oslo
Hero
Giensidige
Hero
Hero
Cjevik C.K.
Gjovik C.K.

Raufoss og 0.C.K.

Oslo
Lovenstad

Oslo

Oslo
Lorenskog
Henefoss
Ringerike S.K.
Oslo

Askim I.F.
Oslo

Oslo

Oslo
Lerenskog
Nesbru
Oslo

Rye
Oslo
Oslo
Posten BIL
Oslo

55
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24.24
25.01
28,13
28413
so0a 37
30,37
35,93
« Sl h
2.35.36
2.38.10
2.38.30
2.39,51
2.40,27
2.41.45
2.42.01
2.42.47
2:82:45
2.43.32
2.46.36
2.49.35
2.49,.52
2.54,18
2. 540,28
2. 5b.28
2 0 oY
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3.02.52
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POSTGIRO NR. 2 22 81 38

BANKGIRO NR. 7069 05.04004

m 2 forts.
Ky 2 Jorn Kasine
33 Tom Kindem
3 Svein Age Hansen
5 Jan Halvorsrud
3% Arild Sandven
3
1 Jan Erik Seorensen
2 Helge J. Nybakken
3 0lav Royse
4 Sverre Myhre
8 Stein R. Julner
B Stein Arild Grasholt
7 Per Gunnar Johnsen
8 Svelin 0Ole Braathen
9 Thor Engh
9 Arnfinn Hansen
e 4 Gunnar Jansen
12 Sigurd Reeggen
-} 3o Arne Helge Jacobsen
14 Jan Espenes
1o Stener Olsen
16 Arne 0Olav Heiberget
17 Bjsrn Ruud
18 Gunnar Grenvalid
18 Rune Andersen
20 Morten Bergstreom
21 Tom Tvar Johansen
22 Pistein Lilleloken
23 Terje Nilsen
24 Per 0. Evjen
25 Erik Lund
26 Tormod Bjorkas
26 Jorn Langbraten
28 Magne Aartun
29 Byvind Wollan
30 Arne Wiik
31 Frode Bakken
32 Fivind Christensen
3 Bhorn Sandbekk
34 Jorn Paulsen
35 Jan Stangnes
36 Gunnar Repshets
&'f Tom Amundsen
38 0laf Johan Kristiansen
38 Roy Arthur Hansen
40 Sture Angelsen
41 Dag Nilsen
42 Nila Grenlien
43 Willy Huvang
44 0dd Erik Evensen

Oslo

BOC

Oslo
Serimsand

Bjsrnegard BC

Serumsand
Sturla
Rye

Hero

Forlagssentret

Oslo

Askim IF

Br. Davidsen
Hero

Hero

Oslo

Oslo

Hero

Askim TF

Luth. Brafisk
Raufoss 0g O0.CeKe

Aftenposten
Asker C.K.
Sofiemyr
Vinmonopolet
Hamar BIL
Geoform
Ceres

Askim IF
Moss VYerft
Televerket
Televerket
Oslo

Hero

Oslo
Flateby
Oslo

Atlas C

BOC

Oppegard IL

Fjellstrand
Veritas

Oppegard IL
Televerket

3.06.32
3.08.48
3.14.,40
Je 18w 35
3.22.52

2:.1712
2.18.13
2.18.27
2.18.47
2.19.19
220,20
2.20.31
2.21.08
2.22.04
2.22.04
2.26.24
2526533
P20 w20
228339
20005
2,300 37
232,47
2.32.55
2.33.45
2.34,21
2.534.27
2.34,38
2.34.47
2.04.5%
2.37.47
2.38,58
2.38.58
2,43, 32
2.44,45
2.46.15
248 9
2.49,52
2:51.36
2.54.08
2.54,08
2.54,22
295414
2.55.42
257452
2¢07:558
2.08.12
3.05.10
3.06,30
3,23 33
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M 3 forts.

45 Lars Petter Krogh
46 John Arild Wang
46 John Johansen

48 Ivar Christoffersen
48 Jon Pedersen

50 Bjarne Jedahl

4

1 Dag Grundset

2 Torbjorn Sether

3 O0le Erik Myhre

4 Arne Evensen

4 Bjsrn Finn Farstadvoll
B T. Svendsen

7 Jan V. Steen

8 Morten Furu

9 Leif Berg

10 O0lav Haukeland

11 Einar M. Lund

Flis) Gunnar Solberg

s B Arild Bryntesen
M RolI T mEek

15 Ove Thue

16 “Torbjern @ygard
17 Oddvar Desland

18 Torbjsrn Haugen
19 Svenn Erik Weiby
20 Gunnar Sund

21 Leif Godager

22 Bjern Lauglo

23 Knut Eilertsen

24 Ingvar Aandalen
24 Jan Aage Andersen
26 Arild Breen

27 Steinar Aarstad
28 Trond Schel

23 Jan Myrvang

30 0le Norum

31 Ulf Brathewp

32 Ingar Tore Wilhelmsen
33 Tore Bergstraom

34 Tvar Bruvoll

A8 Ole Sandvik

35 Rune Svendsberget
37 Arne Norum

38 Stein Ustensen

39 Kjetil Rynning

40 Vidar Mathisen

41 Bjorn Thornguist
42 Halvard Larsen

43 Tor M. Jahnsen

44 Trond Tornby

45 Lasse Antons=n

Aftenposten
O0slo Vann og K.
Oslo Vann og K.

Vettre

Rye

Eidsvoll S.K.
Sturla

BOC

BOC

Oppegard IL
Rye

Rye

Ringerike SK
Ringerike 5K
Askim IF
Askim IF
Halden
Skjetten
Bergen

Rye

Rye

Tranby

Oslo

BOC
Kreditkassen
Oslo
Bergersens Tr.
Raufoss og 0. C.K.
Raufoss og 0. C.K.
Fjellhus Bruk
Ullensaker
Aftenposten

Jar
Sennico
Oslo

Oslo
Lovenstad
Oslo

Oslo
Fotofono
Televerket
Askim IF
Hero
Sarpsborg S.K.
Moss Verft
Oslo
Slependen
Tarnasen

Sy 204,85
3.25.30
3.25.30
3.26,07
3,28.05
Jedde U

2.14.04
2.17.00
2.18.04
218,13
2.18.13
2.20,05
2.20.20
2.20.27
2.20.45
2.20.55
2elly 33
221 s 33
2l
220 0s
228522
23RS
2.26.37
2.27.15
2.27.41
2.28.27
2+29.01
2.29.27
2428491
2.30.37
2.30,37
2.32,01
2y 324 33
2+ 324 41
2433424
24 335458
2.34.06
2.34,51
2. 34,57
2.35.18
2.35.20
2.35,20
2.38.18
2.38.58
2.38.14
2.40.08
2.40,20
2.40.58
2.42,01
24 48 31
2.47,04
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M 4 forts,
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Gunnar Haadem
Rolf A. Holm

Per K. Engebretsen
John Kjoss

Svein Arne Hoff
Tom Rystad

Erik Raenning
Jerg Ivar Hoelen
Nils Ivar Sogrensen
Helge Karlsen
Jan E. UWold

Arne J. Hultberg
Ingar lLarsen
Lars Bergan

Ove Pdegard
Arild Serensen
Terje Overgard
Roar Johansen
Lars Brath

Terje Lang

Roy (Olsen

Arild Karlsen

A1l d Syvertsen

Roy Gulbrandsen
Arve Nordsveen o
Norvall Ringvoll
Harald Nordli

Fred Stormybakken
Finar Buerengen
Terje Greiner
Rune Jevnéas
Paulvin Haugen
Bjwrn Valer

Truls Tyreid

John Bringsli

Per Reklingsholmen
Thor Kristoffersen
Kjell Erik Amold
Bjern Nordheim
Svein Monsen

Jan B. Johannessen
Svein Hagenes

Knut A. Olsen

Knut Josefsen

Jan Grimstad
Torgeir Mathisen
Kai N. Andersen
Ynguvar Pedersen
Terje Evensen
Bjorn Tore Nysater
Svein Rennemo

Rye

Rye

Oslo

O0slo Vann og K.
Nesbru

Strzmmen IL
Oslo
Nesodden
Oslo

Oslo

Oslo

Rye

Oslo
Sofiemyr
Jessheim
Uslo
Falken
Jessheim
Askim IF
Hero
Gimvik
Oslo Vann og K.

Oslo
Oslo

Li
Kolbotn

BOC

Serumsand

Os TwAis
Sarpsborg S.K.
Asker

Rye

Lorenskog C.K.
BOC

Rye

Ullensaker
Hero

Oslo Vann og K.

Raufoss og 0. CK
Raufoss og 0. CK

Askim T.F.
Hero
Hero

Hero

2.47.15
2.47.45
2.47.,45
2.48.04
2.49,35
2.50,50
2.50.50
2.52.24
2.53.48
2.56.09
24 58,87
2:57.33
2.538.06
3.00.40
3.,04.25
3.05.35
3,068,32
3.07.21
3.08.,38
3.15.01
3«85 15
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328,07
3.26.07
3.26.07
3.31.27
3.43,05
4.13.13
4,268,585

2.15.44
2.17.00
2.17.12
2,717,112
2.1%.18
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18
183
21
22
22
22
25

26

26
26
26

31
32
335
3
33
33

Z
J

38
38
40

EE
L4
45
48
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
60
51
61
63
63
65
656
67
69
70
71

Mo
2%

Arve Krugerud

R. 0Odden

0dd Havard Ostmo
Per Uang

Rolf Robert Johansen
Frik Engebretsen
Petter Kraft

Jan Larsen
Asbjorn Loken
Bjosrn Jorgensen
Johan M., Riiser
Tennes Ore
William Hagen

Jan Pettersen
Fred Svendsen
Ingar Bergersen
Jardar Fransen
Pivind Enger

Jan Egil Johansen
Bjern Lyseggen
Bjern Einarsen
Terje Haugen = .ou-

0le JTohnny Karlstad

Der Erik Andersen
Per AV "Andersen
Martin Ust

Knut Einmar Fjulsrud
Kjell Sund

S5tig fGien

Jarle Lokas

Knut E. Mauer

Tom Nebell

Gunnar Eidem

Tor Braten

Kjell Buer

Arne Ringsrod

Paul Kr., Wangsmo
Fgil Karlsen
Reidar Haogseth
Trond Engblad

Finn Ruud

Egil Boe

Svein Tollefsen
Svein Lehne
Asbjesrn Msllegaard
Arild Hansson
Arvid Raedsand
Kjetil Lian

Tor Klette Eriksen
Rune Johansen

Arne Petter Lund
0dd Erik Usterds
Tvar Aslaksrud

BOC
DCK
Ullensaker

Lorenskog
BOC
Rye

Lerenskog C.K.
Rye

Stjernen

Rye

Rye

Halden
Bakkelaget
Bakkelaget
Bakkelaget
Kreditkassen
Tomter
Lillestrom
Rye

Rye o

Do B
Progress IF
Jernbangn

Oslo
Fjellstrand
Nesodden

Hero

Rye

Sarpsborg S.K.
Sarpsborg 5.K.
Postgiro

Askim IF
Fidsvoll SK
Birkenes IL
Bekkelaget
Askim IF

0slo Vann og K.
Oslo Vann og K.
Slattum

Langhus

2.27.41
2.27.41
2.28.19
. 27
27
27
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2.42,.01
2.46,01
2.46,01
2.46,36
2.46,45
2.47.16
2.47.16
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forts.

P&l Mellguist
Hjalmar Rimstad
Emil Jensen

Stein Lysaker

Tom Angel

Jan A. Isaksen
Arne Mol

Ville Tangen
Svein 0Ola Hope
Harald Kolstad
Torstein Skard
Steve Kvarme

Jan H. Svensen
Arve Fredriksen
Nils P. Pettersen
John A. Johannesen

Knut Sandell
Helge: Ludvigsen
Jan Yngvar Nilsen
Jorn Jaavall
Kjell winger

~Tarmod Dahl

Erik Eidet
Pystein Rohlff
Svein Kristiansen
0. Ellefsen

Tor Myrseth

Len Bardsen

Grom A. Berntzen
Johnny Johansen
Ole Lyder Larsen
Tom Cato Lie
Agnar Stoeverud
Hans Olsen

Cunnar Saugstad
Hans Petter Borgersen
O0lav K. Lien
Arild Pedersen
Per Derbakk

Knut Brevig

Svein Erik Roed
Roar Fossum

Bjern Borge

Arne Brevik
Pivind Mathisen
Leif Sollin

Per Boe

Per R. Christensen
Per A. Foyn

0dd Andersen
Kjell Jansen

ot e

Tomter
Té&rnasen

NIF
Merkantildata
Kreditkassen
BOC

Oslo

Oslo

TL Jutul

TL Jutul
Tandberg BIL
Sofiemyr

Rye
Lorenskog
Skarer

DNC

Rye

DCK

Sturla
Stjernen
Hero

Askim IF
Askim IF
Hero

Hero
Oppegard TIL
Rye
Sarpsborg SK
BOC
Sarpsborg
Progress
Aftenposten
Rye

Kornsjo
Askim IF
Jar
Sarpsborg SK
0slo
Aftenposten

Oslo

Klefta
Krokstadelva
Rye
Aftenposten
Oslo

Askim IF
Oslo

Rye
Halden

2.54.50
2.55.,1%7
2.57.20
2.97.57
3.00.04
3,00, 20
3,04,32
3,05.08
3.05,45
3,058,445
3.06.17
3 10455
3.14.00
3.15.34
3.25.50
3.34,32

217435
2-18-/§3 $
2218710

wereeie
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2233
2o o
2.22.04
2:.22.12
2.22.41
2.23.31
2.28.18
2.28.35
2.29.45
2+ 834 bb
2+ 254 58
2.34,35
2.35.18
2.35.21
2.39.21
2.40.20
2.42.05
2.43.48
2.46,22
.46.36
46,57
LU7,.04
48,18
2.48.42
2:.48,52
2.50.20
2.54,50
2.57.40
3.01.07

3.02.01
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m 6 forts.

46 Arild Henriksen

37 Per Sgrlie

38 Leif Jansen

39 G. Skogen

40 Age Johansen

41 Terje Smerkerud

42 Frode Reotterud

4 Per Helge Speren

!

1 Ulf Larsen

2 Rolf Hoel

2 0le Martinsen

2 Johan Martinsen

5 Roald Jormonen

B Arild Asbjernsen

7 Erling Ulseth

8 Leif Larsen

9 Mikkel Kardel

10 Frik S. Steffensen -
11 Tvar Pettersen
f-2smen B Jarne “0Olsen

jJ S Knut Vikvam

14 -~ -~ Per Wdegard

15 Fridtjof Keller

m 8

1 Hans Rostad

1 Per L. Brazndvang

3 Frank Ihlen

4 prnulf Pedersen

5 Magne Aanonsen

B Kjell Hovind

m g

1 Knut Furu

2 Karl-Anders Hovden

m 10

1 Rolf Knai

Mm 11

1 Willy Lorentzen
2 Th. Thorgersen
3 Sverre Amundsen

1 Asbjorn Kristiansen

Oslo Vann og K.
Skarer
Holter
Ormsund
Osloc Vann og K.

Luth, CGrafisk

DCK

Hero

Hero

Hero

Ceres
Bakkelaget

O0slo VYann og K.
Ringerike 5K
Rye

Ytre Enebakk o

BGC
Lerenskog

‘Rye

IL Jetul

Rikshospitalet
Rye

Askim IF

Froy

Oslo

Oslo

Oslo
Slependen

Baekkelaget

Bekkelaget SK
Oppegard IL
Oslo

BOC

3.08.01
3,098,283
3.17,22
3.19.35
3. 258,30
326 1.3
3.30.28
3Bl a5

2.18.13
2.22.04
2.22.04
2.22,04
2.30,27
2.32.47
2.33.48
2.34,06
2.35.21
2.42.04
2.43.47

O S G b

2085550
2650 043
3.05,.,45

2.32.41
2.32.47
2s dhae 29
2.48,36
2.53.36
3417445

2.47.45
3,133,085

J.05.25

2.28.56
2.49,41
B 31w 27
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Tharan Fergus
Gro-Berit Mesller
Marit wWalland
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Anne Sofie Eriksen
Flin Bréaten

Tove Opskar

Berit Setersdal

2

Kari E.“Vestg&rd -

Ryttere ukjent klasse:

Willy Pedersen
Erlend Leganger
Freddy Pettersen
Per I. Johansen
Rune Andre Nesse
pal Anders Thunas
Steinar Forsmo
Terje Hauger
Sigurd Myklebust
John C. Jensen
0la Olsen

Finn Sveiven
Tage 0. Larsen
Rolf Gjerde
Pivind Thorsby
Tor Pedersen
Trond Mathisen
pyvind Johansen
Tom Lunden

iy

Rye
Oppegard 5K

Rye

Oslo

Li

B
NS
9]

]
QO wm
s 3
o
pot R
0.3

Eidsvoll 5K
Tomter
Kolbotn
Oslo
Tomter
Tomter
Oslo
Sturla
Fjerdingby
Fjerdingby
Oslo

Oslo

Oslo
Strammen
Gjettum
Rye

Rye

Oslo

Oslo

295,27
3.08432
3.50.48

2.35.35

2.55,08
2.55.27
3.34,.32
4,13,13

2.26.,33
2.38,32
2.580.21
2.52.01
2.44,36
24710
2.44,23
2e 51 . 45
3,05, 24
3.05, 32
3,058,005
2.35.18
3.12.43
3,38.47
3.36.17
3.26.586
3.34,30
4,14.517
4,14.51




